
SAND DUNE DREAMS
See every shade of burnt sienna

along the hills of sand.
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MAGNIFICENT HYDRANGEAS WELCOMING YOU TO THE DENMARK COMMUNITY RESOURCE CENTRE





WHAT’S ON
THIS EDITION

22ND

MT Barker Pool - Community Bus
Cuppas & Clicks - CRC
Chess - Green Pantry
Art Exhibition - CRC Gallery
Games Night - CRC

23RD

24TH

25TH

26TH

27TH

28TH

29TH

30TH

Happy Plate - Denmark Dance Co
Yoga Foundations - Denmark Yoga Centre

31ST

 1ST

2ND

3RD

Embroidery Group - CRC
Denmark Badminton - Rec Centre 
Soupy - RSL Hall
Swing Dancing - Scout Hall

4TH

Happy Plate - Denmark Dance Co
Art Exhibition - CRC Gallery
Funk the System - Rockcliffe Winery

Art Exhibition - CRC Gallery
G-Train Swing Band - Country Club

Art Exhibition - CRC Gallery

BOOK YOUR SPOT ON THE BUS TODAY
Australia Day Event - Paul Nelson Winery
Art Exhibition - CRC Gallery

Theatre Workshop - Civic Centre
Denmark Badminton - Rec Centre 
Swing Dancing - Scout Hall
The Bone Bus - Visitor Centre
Soupy - RSL Hall

BOOK YOUR SPOT ON THE BUS TODAY
Colour & Canvas - Clarence Estate

COMMUNITY BUS - ALBANY
Circus / Aerials Workshop - Denmark
Gymnastics
Scarecrow Workshop - CRC
Sacred Conversations - The Sanctuary

COMMUNITY BUS - ALBANY
Sacred Conversations - The Sanctuary
Alpha - See Flyer for more info
Canva Workshop - CRC

MT Barker Pool - Community Bus
Cuppas & Clicks - CRC
Chess - Green Pantry
Scarecrow Workshop - CRC
Games Night - CRC
Yoga Foundations - Denmark Yoga Centre

Authors Talk - Pen & Possibility 

Mingle with Singles - Due South

FOR MORE INFO ON EVENTS HEAD TO - DENMARKCRC.COM.AU

http://denmarkcrc.com.au/










Send us your events in a PNG or JPEG format to events@denmarkcrc.com.au
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Denmark Tafe
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Events from Further Away
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Events from Further Away





Collect all containers with
10c logo



denmarkcrc.com.au

CHECK US OUT

To share your event in The
Guide, please email your

portrait 
A4 poster (JPEG or PNG format)

to
events@denmarkcrc.com.au




